www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
Capteurs de position pelliculaires
Mesures linéaire, angulaire et flexion
www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph
ot
os
 n

Le MagnetoPot ne doit pas être monté sur une surface
ferromagnétique.
How to Order - MagnetoPots
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Standard Connector Options
103L
Model
L = Linear
MP1
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
Active Length
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch* Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent* Housing
* Please note that the RL and RD style
connectors are only available in one
orientation.  Please contact Spectra Symbol
for more infomation.
0.05 [0.002] 3M ADHESIVE
3.33 [0.131] TOTAL (±10%)
3.28 [0.129] CIRCUIT
10K
PIN 3
PIN 1
PIN 2
5%
Ind. Linearity
5% = ±5%
0012 = 12,5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0172 = 172mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
Resistance
Active Lengths < 300mm
103 = 10 KOhm
Active Lengths > 300mm
203 = 20 KOhm
How to Order - MagnetoPots
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Standard Connector Options
103L
Model
L = Linear
MP1
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
Active Length
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch* Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent* Housing
* Please note that the RL and RD style
connectors are only available in one
orientation.  Please contact Spectra Symbol
for more infomation.
0.05 [0.002] 3M ADHESIVE
3.33 [0.131] TOTAL (±10%)
3.28 [0.129] CIRCUIT
10K
PIN 3
PIN 1
PIN 2
5%
Ind. Linearity
5% = ±5%
0012 = 12,5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0172 = 172mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
Resistance
Active Lengths < 300mm
103 = 10 KOhm
Active Lengths > 300mm
203 = 20 KOhm
MAGNETOPOT
Capteur de position linéaire
ou angulaire sans contact
ST = Languettes à souder MP = Pins mâles RH = Connecteur avec un
corps plein
RL = Connecteur  avec un
Loquet Logement
RD = Connecteur avec
un cran
B = Connecteur Berg FCI
www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph

spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 4
Diagram - Stock Rotary MagnetoPot
How to Order - Rotary MagnetoPot
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0.05 [0.002] 3M ADHESIVE
3.33 [0.131] TOTAL (±10%)
3.28 [0.129] CIRCUIT
0353
Active Angle
R
Model
R = Rotary
MP1
0046 = 45.57mm 0353 = 353°
0046 103
Resistance
103 = 10 KOhm
Center of
Active Track
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
ST5%
Ind. Linearity
5% = ±5%
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
6.08 [0.239]
(TYP)
79.01 [3.111]
4.83 [0.190]
ACTIVE WIDTH
R12.70 [R0.500]
THRU
R32.87 [R1.294]
OUTER DIAMETER
353°
ACTIVE
ANGLE
10.16 [0.400]
PIN 1
Ø45.57 [Ø1.794]
CENTER OF TRACK
2xR1.59 [R0.062]
Référence de commande modèle angulaire :
MP1 0046 103R 0353 5% ST
Modéle
Modèle
R : Angulaire (Rotatif )
Etendue de mesure
0353 = 353°
Linéarité Types de connectique
ST = Languettes à souder
MP = Pins mâles
RH = Connecteur avec un corps plein
RL = Connecteur  avec un Loquet
RD = Connecteur avec un cran
B = Connecteur Berg FCI
Diamètre partie active
0046 = Ø 45,57 mm
Impédance
103 = 10 kΩ
www.wimesure.fr • info@wimesure.fr • 01 30 47 22 00
Ph

(matériau, forme) peut affecter le cycle de vie et le signal
électrique du Thinpot.
How to Order - MagnetoPots
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Standard Connector Options
103L
Model
L = Linear
MP1
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
Active Length
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch* Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent* Housing
* Please note that the RL and RD style
connectors are only available in one
orientation.  Please contact Spectra Symbol
for more infomation.
0.05 [0.002] 3M ADHESIVE
3.33 [0.131] TOTAL (±10%)
3.28 [0.129] CIRCUIT
10K
PIN 3
PIN 1
PIN 2
5%
Ind. Linearity
5% = ±5%
0012 = 12,5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0172 = 172mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
Resistance
Active Lengths < 300mm
103 = 10 KOhm
Active Lengths > 300mm
203 = 20 KOhm
THINPOT
Capteur de position linéaire ou
angulaire extra plat
How to Order - Linear ThinPots
Standard Connector Options
103
Resistance
 Active Lengths < 300mm
103 = 10 KOhm
Active Lengths > 300mm
203 = 20 KOhm
L
Model
L = Linear
TSP
Series
TSP = ThinPot
Active Length
0012 = 12,5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0170 = 170mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
B = FCI/Berg Clincher
3%
Ind. Linearity
1% = ±1%
3% = ±3%
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
FCI/Berg Clincher (B)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K or 20K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0.05 [0.002] 3M 200MP ADHESIVE
0.46 [0.018] TOTAL THICKNESS
0.41 [0.016] CIRCUIT
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 3
Customization

spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 4
Diagram - Stock Rotary ThinPot
How to Order - Rotary ThinPot
0351
Active Angle
R
Model
R = Rotary
TSP
Series
TSP = ThinPot 0036 = 35.40mm 0351 = 351°
0036 103
Resistance
103 = 10 KOhm
ST
Connectors
ST = Soldertab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
B = FCI/Berg Clincher
Center of
Active Track
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0.05 [0.002] 3M 200MP ADHESIVE
0.46 [0.018] TOTAL THICKNESS
0.41 [0.016] CIRCUIT
Ø25.40 [Ø1.000]
THRU HOLE
Ø45.40 [Ø1.787]
351°
ACTIVE
ANGLE
50.00 [1.969]
Ø35.40 [Ø1.394]
CENTER OF TRACK
10.16 [0.400]
PIN 1
 6.00 [0.236]
ACTIVE WIDTH
103 5%
Ind. Linearity
3% = ±3%

(matériau, forme) peut affecter le cycle de vie et le signal
électrique du Thinpot.
How to Order - MagnetoPots
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Standard Connector Options
103L
Model
L = Linear
MP1
Series
MP1 = MagnetoPot
Active Length
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch* Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent* Housing
* Please note that the RL and RD style
connectors are only available in one
orientation.  Please contact Spectra Symbol
for more infomation.
0.05 [0.002] 3M ADHESIVE
3.33 [0.131] TOTAL (±10%)
3.28 [0.129] CIRCUIT
10K
PIN 3
PIN 1
PIN 2
5%
Ind. Linearity
5% = ±5%
0012 = 12,5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0172 = 172mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
Resistance
Active Lengths < 300mm
103 = 10 KOhm
Active Lengths > 300mm
203 = 20 KOhm
SOFTPOT
Capteur de position linéaire ou
angulaire extra plat IP65
How to Order - Linear ThinPots
Standard Connector Options
103
Resistance
 Active Lengths < 300mm
103 = 10 KOhm
Active Lengths > 300mm
203 = 20 KOhm
L
Model
L = Linear
TSP
Series
TSP = ThinPot
Active Length
0012 = 12,5mm
0025 = 25mm
0050 = 50mm
0100 = 100mm
0150 = 150mm
0170 = 170mm
0200 = 200mm
0300 = 300mm
0400 = 400mm
0500 = 500mm
0750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
0050 ST
Connectors
ST = Solder Tab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
B = FCI/Berg Clincher
3%
Ind. Linearity
1% = ±1%
3% = ±3%
Crimpflex Solder Tab (ST)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Plain Housing (RH)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles with a
    Latch Housing (RL)
Crimpflex Female Receptacles
    with a Detent Housing (RD)
FCI/Berg Clincher (B)
Crimpflex Short Male Pins (MP)
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 2
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K or 20K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0.05 [0.002] 3M 200MP ADHESIVE
0.46 [0.018] TOTAL THICKNESS
0.41 [0.016] CIRCUIT
spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 3
Customization

spectrasymbol.com (888) 795-2283Page 5
Diagram - Stock Rotary SoftPot
How to Order - Rotary SoftPot
0353
Active Angle
R
Model
R = Rotary
SP
Series
SP = SoftPot 0046 = 45.57mm 0353 = 353°
0046 103
Resistance
103 = 10 KOhm
Connectors
ST = Soldertab
MP = Male Pins
RH = Receptacles w/Plain Housing
RL = Receptacles w/Latch Housing
RD = Receptacles w/Detent Housing
B = FCI/Berg Clincher
Center of
Active Track
Ø45.57 [Ø1.794]
(CENTER OF TRACK)
Ø65.74 [Ø2.588]
OUTSIDE PERIMETER
PIN 1
10.16 [0.400]
111.88 [4.405]
5.08 [0.200]
Ø25.40 [Ø1.000]
THRU HOLE
5.08 [0.200]
10.01 [0.394]
ACTIVE WIDTH
353°
ACTIVE
ANGLE
Electrical Schematic Material Cross-Section
10K (RIGHT BUS BAR)
PIN 3 (GND)
PIN 2
PIN 1 (V+)
(LEFT BUS BAR)
(COLLECTOR)
0.05 [0.002] 3M 200MP ADHESIVE
0.46 [0.018] TOTAL THICKNESS
0.41 [0.016] CIRCUIT
ST5%
Ind. Linearity